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Project Name: RFP for Airfield Training Consulting Services for Contract Negotiator: Jacoby Radford
the Chicago Airport System

Specification No.: 80100

Conference Date: April 23, 2010

Time: 11:00 a.m.

Conference Location: Chicago Department of Aviation, 10510 W. Zemke Road, Chicago, Illinois, 60666
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Company Name Attendee Name Company Address Telephone
Number

Fax
Number Email

Omega & Associates Sarah L. Potter 425 Naperville Road, Suite 340
Lisle, IL 60532

630 904-8899
x107

spotter@omegaassociates.com

ASSET, LLC Cassandra Vickas 4939 N. Hamlin
Chicago, IL 60625

312 656-7622 cassie@airportsafetytraining.com

ASSET, LLC George Vickas 4939 N. Hamlin
Chicago, IL 60625

312 656-3522 george@airportsafetytraining.com

ACE Construction Mark Traiforos 10216 Franklin Ave.
Chicago, IL 60131

773 865-9302 marktraiforos@yahoo.com

R. M. Chin &
Associates

Adam Helander 500 W. 18TH Street
Chicago, IL 60616

312 595-2000 ahelander@rmchin.com

Autumn Construction
Services

Laura Schmidt 1400 E. Touhy Ave., Suite 477
Des Plaines, IL 60018

630 588-6585 laura.schmidt@autumnconstruction.
com

City of Chicago D. Hudson Chicago Department of Aviation 773 686-3895 av01334@cityofchicago.org

City of Chicago J. Czarkowski Chicago Department of Aviation 773 764-3913 jczarkowski@cityofchicago.org

City of Chicago R. Hoffert Chicago Department of Aviation 773 686-8982 rhoffert@cityofchicago.org

City of Chicago J. Raford Department of Procurement
Services

312 744-3342 jacoby.radford@cityofchicago.org


